

Legislation Text

File #: 35550_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- ADD \$341,785, INCLUSIVE OF A 15% CONTINGENCY TO THE TERM & INCREASE THE ANNUAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT TO \$1,098,357